
Architects, Contractors and Engineers     

AMD Architecture 801-322-3053 www.amdarchitecture.com 

Architectural Nexus 801-924-5000 www.archnexus.com 

Big-D Construction 801-415-6000 www.big-d.com 

Colvin Engineering Associates, Inc. 801-322-2400 www.cea-ut.com 

CRSA Architecture  801-355-5915 www.crsa-us.com 

GSBS Architects 801-521-8600 www.gsbsarchitects.com 

IBI Group 801-532-4233 www.ibigroup.com  

Icon Homes 801-330-8850 www.buildanicon.com 

Icon Remodeling 801-485-9209 www.iconremodeling.com 

Kaddas Enterprises, Inc 801-972-5400 www.kaddas.com 

Lloyd Architects 801-328-3245 www.lloyd-arch.com 

SKF 801-987-3178 www.skf.com 

Total Building Commissioning 801-401-8456 www.tbcxinc.com 

Auto Parts and Services    

Clark's Auto 801-485-2858 www.clarksautofix.com 

JJH Auto Body & Paint 801-355-3411 www.jjhautobodypaint.com 

Schneider Auto Karroserie 801-484-9400 www.schneiderauto.net 

Steve Harris Imports 801-521-0340 www.ferrarisales.com 

Tear-A-Part Auto Recycling 801-866-2345 www.tearapart.com 

Beauty, Health and Lifestyle Services    

The Front Climbing Club 801-466-7625 www.frontslc.com 

Landis Lifestyle Salon 801-485-5506 www.landissalon.com 

First Unitarian Church 801-582-8687 www.slcuu.org 

Matrix Spa 801-799-4999 www.matrixmassagespa.com 

Sacred Mountain Healing Center 801-631-9825 www.sacredmtnhealing.wordpress.com 

Bookstores    

Golden Braid Book Store 801-322-1162 www.goldenbraidbooks.com  

The King's English Bookshop 801-484-9100 www.kingsenglish.com 

Catering and Event Planning    

Cali's Natural Foods 801-483-2254 www.calisnaturalfoods.com 

Lux Catering and Events 801-466-2537 www.luxcateringandevents.com 

Rico's Mexican Market and Catering 801-433-9923 www.ricomarket.com 

Consulting    

Envision Utah 801-303-1450 www.envisionutah.org 

Utah Legal Clinic (801) 328-9531  www.utahlegalclinic.com 

Flower and Garden    

Especially for you 801-531-7557 www.yourdowntownflorist.com 

Huddart Floral 801-531-7900 www.huddartfloral.com 

Food Suppliers    

Chapul  www.chapul.com 

Cali's Natural Foods 801-259-3106 www.calisnaturalfoods.com 

Liberty Heights Fresh 801-583-7374 www.libertyheightsfresh.com 

Muir Copper Canyon Farms 801-908-1061 www.coppercanyonfarms.com 

Rico's Mexican Market and Catering 801-433-9923 www.ricomarket.com 
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Home Furnishings and Accessories    

Glass with a Past 801-865-7911 www.glasswithapast.com 

Granite Office 801-505-4050 www.graniteoffice.com 

Home Maintenance and Design    

3form 801-649.2500 www.3-form.com 

Landscaping and Yard Maintenance    

Sage's Way Landscape Design 801-573-8934 www.sagesway.net  

Internet Services    

X Mission Internet 801-539-0852 www.xmission.com 

Mass Media and Marketing    

Catalyst Magazine 801-363-1505 www.catalystmagazine.net 

KRCL 801-363-1818 www.krcl.org 

Infinite Scale Design Group 801-363-1881 www.infinitescale.com 

Laser Experts 801-977-9898 www.laserexperts.com 

Conquest Graphics 801-972-5626 www.conquestgraphics.com 

Medical Supplies    

Varex Imaging 801-972-5000 www.vareximaging.com 

Office Supplies    

Granite Office 801-505-4050 www.graniteoffice.com 

Real Estate and Development    

Built by Design Construction 801-205-8231 www.builtbydesignconstruction.com 

Innovision Property Group 801-746-7295 www.ipgcre.com 

Service First Realty Group 801-467-7900 www.servicefirstrealtygroup.com 

Summit Realty Professionals 801-999-4937 www.summitrealtypros.com 

Utah Urban Homes & Estates 801-595-6011 www.urbanutah.com 

Windermere Real Estate 801-485-3151 www.winutah.com 

Recycling and Waste services    

Republic Services 801-972-4234 www.republicservices.com 

Momentum Recycling 801-355-0334 www.momentumrecycling.com 

Tear-A-Part Auto Recycling 801-866-2345 www.tearapart.com 

Renewable Energy    

Creative Energies 801-487-6489 www.cesolar.com 

Utah Clean Energy 801-363-4046 www.utahcleanenergy.org 

Restaurants     

Avenues Bistro on Third 801-824-8281 www.facebook.com/avenuesbistroonthird 

The Bayou 801-961-8400 www.utahbayou.com 

Boltcutter  57 E. Gallivan Avenue, Salt Lake City, Utah 

Buds Sandwich Shop  www.budsslc.com 

Burgers Grilled Right 801-487-6301 www.bgrtheburgerjoint.com  

Epic Brewing Company 801-906-0123 www.epicbrewing.com 

Kings Peak Coffee Roasters (775) 342-8138 www.kingspeakcoffeeroasters.com  

Mazza Middle Eastern Cuisine 801-484-9259 www.mazzacafe.com 

Monkey Wrench  53 E. Gallivan Avenue, Salt Lake City, Utah 

Oasis Café 801-322-0404 www.oasiscafeslc.com 

Publik Coffee Roasters 801-355-3161 www.publikcoffee.com 

Squatters Pub and Brewery 801-363-2739 www.squatters.com 

Sugarhouse Barbeque Company 801-463-4800 www.sugarhousebbq.com 

Vertical Diner 801-484-VERT www.verticaldiner.com 
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Uinta Brewing Company 801-467-0909 www.uintabrewing.com 

Cytybyrd Café 801-535-6102 www.cytybyrd.com 

Zest Kitchen & Bar 801-433-0589 www.zestslc.com 

 Recreation  and Tourism    

Alta Ski Resort  801-359-1078 www.alta.com 

Hotel Monaco 801-595-0000 www.monaco-saltlakecity.com 

Magnum Electric Bikes (323) 375-2666 www.magnumbikes.com 

The Salt Lake Chamber of Commerce and Downtown 

Alliance 
801-359-5118 www.downtownslc.org 

Salt Lake Convention and Visitors Bureau 801-534-4900 www.visitsaltlake.com 

Wasatch Touring 801-359-9361 www.wasatchtouring.com 

Wildlife Education and Viewing    

The Hogle Zoo 801-582-1631 www.hoglezoo.org 

Tracy Aviary 801-596-8500 www.tracyaviary.org 
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